
List of companies interested in hiring staff
Company Contact details
Trade Assist Chris Constanti - General Manager

Chris.c@tradeassist.net 
+64 21 966 034

Facundo Vega - North Island Regional Manager 
Facundo.v@tradeassist.net
+64 21 966503

Andrew Loizou - South Island Regional Manager 
andrew.l@tradeassist.net
+64 21 966137

Extra-Staff Russell Foster - General Manager 
Russell@extrastaff.co.nz
+64 21 877 078

Naki Labour Hire Wayne Parker - Managing Director
wayne@nakilabourhire.co.nz
+64 27 404-7580

Real Steel listjobs@realsteel.co.nz
Managed Labour Hire  Queenstown – +64 3 390 4040

 Christchurch – +64 3 390 2020
 New Plymouth – +64 6 242 1130
 Napier/HasƟngs – +64 6 242 2230

Max People Trina Moore
trina@maxpeople.co.nz
+64 27 132 147

Envision Labour Hire Sam Kennish - Managing Director
+64 27 253 2796
sam@envisionlh.co.nz
www.envisionlh.co.nz

Unite Recruit Andrew Lebita
Andrew@uniterecruit.co.nz

Winstone Pulp International Limited Kathy Pyatt
Ohakune +64 06 385 8545 ex 811
kathy.pyatt@wpinz.com

Better Trade Solutions (BTS) Richard Gifkins
+64 27 200 0621
richard@bts.nz
jobs@bts.nz

Staffwise Personnel Limited Kiran Latta
+64 021 463 360 
kiran@staffwise.co.nz
www.alphajobs.co.nz
* Any applications should note that you were a former ELE worker

Superior Doors Glenn Adriaanse
glen@superiordoors.co.nz
* Email subject should state "Ele assistance -your name"

Ritchies Transport Holdings Limited Petra Jackson
+64 027 511 1021
petra.jackson@ritchies.co.nz

KraftHeinz (Watties) people@kraftheinz.com
* Interested in those that have mechanical, electrical or instrument backgrounds from 
a trade perspective. Also have space for equipemnt operators. 

Textile Products sales@textile.co.nz
* Manufacturing company for insulation and textile type products

Deltar Quentin Rogers - Managing Director
quentin@deltar.co.nz
* Looking for pallet racking installers or people with relevant "trade" experience


